
          2017 JUNIOR/PARENT BEST BALL 
TEE SHEET

Starting 

Hole

1A Nicholas Mills  Jeff Mills Mitchell Greer  Sam  McNulty

1B Connor Stalteri  Darren Stalteri Josh Stalteri  Mathew Iceton

7A Josh Aitken Patti Aitken Tyler McDowell  Kathi McDowell

7B Ethan BigCanoe  Tim BigCanoe Nathan Brough  Derek  McNulty

8 Calvin Julie  Bill Julie Tanner BigCanoe  John Kapustin

9A Andrew Thake  Steve Thake Mark Clarey  Tim Clarey

9B Matthew Billington  Al Billington Aidan Cook  Trent Cook

10A Spencer Grainger  Stuart Grainger Tanner Cardwell  Justin Cardwell

10B Tyson Baddeley  Ryan Baddeley Charlie Moloney  Frank Moloney

11A Nathanial Coombes James Coombes Jacob Van Zeumeren  John Van Zeumeren

11B Cameron Corbett  Peter Corbett Aidan Hussey  Paul Hussey

12 Connor Deline  Jeff Deline Jaden Goulet  Serge Goulet

13A Sean Trapp  Rhonda Trapp Rachel Jackson  Ted Jackson

13B Noah Campbell  Damian Campbell Nathan Leonard  Reno Leonard

14A Kyle Corrigan  Tom Corrigan Justin Posteraro  Josh Posteraro

14B Roycee Southerland  Royce Southerland Megan Fitchett  Joe Fitchett

15A Aidan Nugent  John Nugent Ethan Phillips  Trevor Phillips

15B David Imeson  Ben Imeson Barrett Potter  Kevin Potter

16A Davis Legree  Jennifer Legree Brendan Livesey  Darren Livesey

16B Jack Carlow  Ray Carlow Jack Moloney  Dennis Moloney

17A Justin Matthews  Kelly Matthews Chase Plain  Donald Plain

17B John Stewart  Martin Stewart Keegan Mongru  Shillion Mongru

18A John O'Rourke  Jim O'Rourke Aidan Maltman Craig Maltman

18B Karsen Gunter  Kim Gunter Nick Oosterhof  Gord Oosterhof



Starting 

Hole

7A Josh Aitken Patti Aitken

10B Tyson Baddeley  Ryan Baddeley

7B Ethan BigCanoe  Tim BigCanoe

8 Tanner BigCanoe  John Kapustin

9B Matthew Billington  Al Billington

7B Nathan Brough  Derek  McNulty

13B Noah Campbell  Damian Campbell

10A Tanner Cardwell  Justin Cardwell

16B Jack Carlow  Ray Carlow

9A Mark Clarey  Tim Clarey

9B Aidan Cook  Trent Cook

11A Nathanial Coombes James Coombes

11B Cameron Corbett  Peter Corbett

14A Kyle Corrigan  Tom Corrigan

12 Connor Deline  Jeff Deline

14B Megan Fitchett  Joe Fitchett

12 Jaden Goulet  Serge Goulet

10A Spencer Grainger  Stuart Grainger

1A Mitchell Greer  Sam  McNulty

18B Karsen Gunter  Kim Gunter

11B Aidan Hussey  Paul Hussey

15B David Imeson  Ben Imeson

13A Rachel Jackson  Ted Jackson

8 Calvin Julie  Bill Julie

16A Davis Legree  Jennifer Legree

13B Nathan Leonard  Reno Leonard

16A Brendan Livesey  Darren Livesey
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18A Aidan Maltman Craig Maltman

17A Justin Matthews  Kelly Matthews

7A Tyler McDowell  Kathi McDowell

1A Nicholas Mills  Jeff Mills

10B Charlie Moloney  Frank Moloney

16B Jack Moloney  Dennis Moloney

17B Keegan Mongru  Shillion Mongru

15A Aidan Nugent  John Nugent

18B Nick Oosterhof  Gord Oosterhof

18A John O'Rourke  Jim O'Rourke

15A Ethan Phillips  Trevor Phillips

17A Chase Plain  Donald Plain

14A Justin Posteraro  Josh Posteraro

15B Barrett Potter  Kevin Potter

14B Roycee Southerland  Royce Southerland

1B Connor Stalteri  Darren Stalteri

1B Josh Stalteri  Mathew Iceton

17B John Stewart  Martin Stewart

9A Andrew Thake  Steve Thake

13A Sean Trapp  Rhonda Trapp

11A Jacob Van Zeumeren  John Van Zeumeren


